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Poll Title

abc

check pfd

test question bug
test question bug
test question bug
insolve futreu
future poll
insolve ongoing

inslove closed more than

24

inslove closed poll within

24

check delete poll
check detele
inslove check

audit only

test bug no 14 r2v web
portal bugsheet

test bug no 14 r2v web
portal bugsheet

ghgh
check grp
test123
Auction 507
Auction 500
Auction 453
Auction 236
Auction 233

Invoice No.

01397-2019-20
01396-2019-20
01395-2019-20
01394-2019-20
01393-2019-20
01389-2019-20
01388-2019-20
01392-2019-20
01391-2019-20

01390-2019-20

01381-2019-20
01380-2019-20
01384-2019-20

01378-2019-20
01370-2019-20

01369-2019-20

01368-2019-20
01367-2019-20
01362-2019-20
01358-2019-20
01357-2019-20
01356-2019-20
01354-2019-20
01353-2019-20

Date

13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
13/02/2020
07/02/2020
07/02/2020
07/02/2020
07/02/2020

07/02/2020

03/02/2020
03/02/2020
04/02/2020

31/01/2020
29/01/2020

29/01/2020

29/01/2020
29/01/2020
23/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020

Customer ID

917387726502
sonam(@right2vote.in

saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com

sonam@right2vote.in
sonam@right2vote.in
sonam@right2vote.in
sonam@right2vote.in

sonam@right2vote.in

sonam@right2vote.in
sonam@right2vote.in
sonam@right2vote.in

sonam@right2vote.in
919372634157

919372634157

sonam@right2vote.in
sonam(@right2vote.in

saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com

917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502

Asset List

Amount

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

B e e T W W . W S Y

1.18
11800.00

11800.00

1.18

1.18

11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00

Status

DUE
DUE
DUE
DUE
DUE
PAID
PAID
DUE
DUE

DUE

PAID
PAID
PAID

DUE
DUE

PAID

PAID
PAID

PAID
DUE

test
test
test2

valar morghulis
test 01380 payment note . some random text for testing , test test test

My name is Maximus Decimus Meridius, commander of the Armies of the North,
General of the Felix Legions and loyal servant to the true emperor, Marcus Aurelius.
Father to a murdered son, husband to a murdered wife. And | will have my
vengeance, in this life or the next.

Wax on, wax off.
may the force be with you

new test

test



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Poll Title

Auction 225
gaazxc
1234565432
gazxc

123456

Auction Payment
Auction End Time
Auction 4
Auction 3
Auction 2
Auction 1

12345

Insolvency Firefox
Firefox 2

Future Poll
test123

test123

Closed Poll
Ongoing Poll

Create OTP Delete Poll
Test Delete Poll OtP

delete poll
otp delete
test123
test123
test123
testing
test123
sefewf
sefewf
sefewf

Invoice No.

01352-2019-20
01351-2019-20
01350-2019-20
01349-2019-20
01348-2019-20
01347-2019-20
01346-2019-20
01345-2019-20
01344-2019-20
01342-2019-20
01341-2019-20
01340-2019-20
01338-2019-20
01337-2019-20
01323-2019-20
01335-2019-20
01332-2019-20
01325-2019-20
01322-2019-20
01321-2019-20
01319-2019-20
01318-2019-20
01317-2019-20
01312-2019-20
01311-2019-20
01310-2019-20
01309-2019-20
01308-2019-20
01305-2019-20
01304-2019-20
01303-2019-20

Date

21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
21/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
20/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
16/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020
15/01/2020

Customer ID

917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
917387726502
919594502692
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
919594502692
919594502692
919594502692
919594502692
919594502692
919594502692
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
nehalath@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com
saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com

Amount

11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11800.00
11829.50
11829.50
1.18
1.18
3.54
2.36
11800.00
11800.00
2.36
2.36
1.18
1.18
1.18
1.18
11800.00
11800.00
11859.00
11800.00
11859.00
1.18
1.18
1.18

Status

PAID
PAID

DUE

liara
just make it paid



Poll Title Invoice No. Date Customer ID Amount Status

56  sefewf 01302-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
57  sefewf 01301-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
58  sefewf 01300-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
59  sefewf 01299-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
60  sefewf 01298-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
61 sefewf 01297-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
62  sefewf 01296-2019-20 15/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
63  asdasd 01290-2019-20 04/01/2020 nehalath@gmail.com 1.18
64  asdsadsa 01289-2019-20 04/01/2020 nehalath@gmail.com 1.18
65 Checking place order time 01288-2019-20 04/01/2020 nehalath@gmail.com 1.18
66  dsfsfsdsfsdfdsfsdfsdf 01287-2019-20 04/01/2020 nehalath@gmail.com 1.18
67  share holder recept check 01285-2019-20 04/01/2020 sonam@right2vote.in 16.52
68  test service provider 01281-2019-20 04/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
69  test service provider 01280-2019-20 04/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
70  testsetetest 01275-2019-20 02/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
71  testsetetest 01274-2019-20 02/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 2.36
72  testsetetest 01273-2019-20 02/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
73  testsetetest 01272-2019-20 02/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
74  testsetetest 01271-2019-20 02/01/2020 saurabhwanarkar@gmail.com 1.18
75  sadsada 00002-2019-20 01/01/2020 919920421982 1.18 PAID
76  Checking invoice 00001-2019-20 01/01/2020 919920421982 1.18

Total Rs.106,218.88 (Rs.307,058.42 total)



